Profec Nr. 180 Kreuzstiick
Messing 1/2" Innengewinde
30bar (0708851)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Werkstoff

Anschluss

Fitting Nr.

Max. Temp.

Maf3

Max. Temperatur

Arbeitsdruck

Messing

Innengewinde

Nr. 180

120°C

1/2"

120°C

30 bar

ABMESSUNGEN

L

@Di-1

@Di-2

@Di-3

@Di-4

F-1

F-2

F-3

51 mm

172"

172"

172"

172"

15 mm

15 mm

15 mm

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



I \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

Ol
l”lﬂll %

: |
1 \\\\\\\\\\\\\ l

Industriestrale 18

DDDDDDDDDDD

ooooooooooooo



mailto:info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com

